FIST-GR3 and FIST-GR3F
Next Generation FIST ETSI Racks
All-purpose, easy-to-assemble
FIST-GR3 and FIST-GR3F racks
accommodate the FIST fiber
management system in a central
office, head-end or customer premises
environment.

(WTOT)
Height
(H)
Depth
(D) Catalog Number1
F
IS
T-
G
R
3
ra
ck
s
0 (pole) 600 0 (pole) 600 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3-R-0/0-XX-2
0 (pole) 600 150 750 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3-R-0/150-XX-2
0 (pole) 600 300 900 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3-R-0/300-XX-2
150 600 150 900 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3-R-150/150-XX-2
150 600 300 1050 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3-R-150/300-XX-2
300 600 300 1200 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3-R-300/300-XX-2
F
IS
T-
G
R
3F
 r
ac
ks
0 (pole) 450 150 600 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3F-R-0/150-XX-2
0 (pole) 450 300 750 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3F-R-0/300-XX-2
150 450 150 750 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3F-R-150/150-XX-2
150 450 300 900 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3F-R-150/300-XX-2
300 450 300 1050 1800/2200 300 FIST-GR3F-R-300/300-XX-2
1 For height, replace XX with 18 for 1800 mm or 22 for 2200 mm
 For 2.6 m racks, please contact your TE sales representative.
D
H
W1 W2 W3
  WTOT
FIST-GR3 and FIST-GR3F
3
Doors (dimensions in mm)
Width Height Catalog Number1
 for both
rack styles
(1) door for 150 mm side duct 150 1800/2200 FIST-GR3-D-150-XX-2
(1) door for 300 mm side duct 300 1800/2200 FIST-GR3-D-300-XX-2
FIST-GR3 only (1) door for 600 mm central section 600 1800/2200 FIST-GR3-D-600-XX-2
FIST-GR3F only (1) door for 450 mm central section 450 1800/2200 FIST-GR3F-D-450-XX-2
1 For height, replace XX with 18 for 1800 mm or 22 for 2200 mm
 For 2.6 m racks, please contact your TE sales representative.
Top covers (dimensions in mm)
Width Depth Catalog Number
 for both
rack styles
(1) top cover for standard 150 mm side duct 150 300 FIST-GR3-T-150
(1) top cover for standard 300 mm side duct 300 300 FIST-GR3-T-300
(1) top cover for standard 150 mm side duct;
used with depth extension kit 150 400 FIST-GR3-T400-150
(1) top cover for standard 300 mm side duct;
used with depth extension kit 300 400 FIST-GR3-T400-300
FIST-GR3 only
(1) top cover for 600 mm central section 600 300 FIST-GR3-T-600
(1) top cover for 600 mm central section;
used with depth extension kit 600 400 FIST-GR3-T400-600
FIST-GR3F only (1) top cover for 450 mm central section 450 300 FIST-GR3F-T-450
Panels (dimensions in mm)
• Used to cover side or back of installed frame
• Mounting accessories and installation instructions included
Width Height Catalog Number1
 for both rack styles Set of (2) side or back panels2 300 1800/2200 FIST-GR3-P-300-XX
FIST-GR3 only Set of (2) side panels;
used with depth extension kit 400 1800/2200 FIST-GR3-P-400-XX
FIST-GR3F only Set of (1) back panel 450 1800/2200 FIST-GR3F-P-450-XX
1 For height, replace XX with 18 for 1800 mm or 22 for 2200 mm
 For 2.6 m racks, please contact your TE sales representative.
2 One set of 2 panels can be used as back panels for the FIST-GR3
FIST-GR3 and FIST-GR3F

TC 1167/DS/1 12/13
FIST, TE (logo) and TE Connectivity are trademarks of the TE Connectivity family of companies and its licensors.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However,
TE Connectivity makes no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity’s obligations shall
only be as set forth in TE Connectivity’s Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental,
indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own
evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
For more technical options and order quantity information, please consult the product ordering guides for FIST-GR3, FIST-GR3F,
FIST-GSSx/GPSx and FOMS-FPS-HD or your local sales representative.
Depth extension brackets (dimensions in mm)
• Extends depth of rack from 300 mm to 400 mm
• Used when mounting active equipment with depth of 400 mm
• Used with front mounting brackets (see below)
Side Duct Central Section Side Duct Catalog Number
FIST-GR3 only
150 600 150 FIST-GR3-DEX400-150/150
150 600 300 FIST-GR3-DEX400-150/300
300 600 300 FIST-GR3-DEX400-300/300
Front mounting brackets (dimensions in mm)
• These front mounting brackets only mount on side ducts. They will not mount in the central section and on poles.
• FIST-GR3 only
Rack Spacing Height Catalog Number
FIST-GR3 only
For 19" rack spacing 1800 FIST-GR3-FRMT-I-18
For 19" rack spacing 2200 FIST-GR3-FRMT-I-22
For metric rack spacing 1800 FIST-GR3-FRMT-M-18
For metric rack spacing 2200 FIST-GR3-FRMT-M-22
Storage bay
• Stores patch cord overlengths in a line-up
• Used with both rack styles
Rack Width Height Catalog Number
 for both
rack styles
300 1800 FIST-GR3-SB-300-18-2
300 2200 FIST-GR3-SB-300-22-2
For pricing, order quantity and availability of the 1.8 m storage bay, or for information on a storage bay with rack width of 150 mm, please contact
your TE sales representative.
For pricing, order quantity and availability of the 1.8 m storage bay, or for information on a storage bay with rack width of 150 mm, please contact
your TE sales representative.